
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$4,420.72

$4,420.72

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

If Paid By

If Paid By

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

$66.48

CITY OF PALM BAY

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)

SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
BPS VOTED TEACHER PAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR LTD

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

S BREVARD REC DIST 

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)

11/22/2023

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 

2023  PAID REAL ESTATE

2023  PAID REAL ESTATE

236,830

236,830
236,830

236,830
236,830

34U0

34U0

236,830

3.0486

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.2286
3.1350

0.3467
0.1427

1.5000

Paid

7.0171

0.7480
1.0000

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.1793

236,830
236,830
236,830
236,830

261,830
261,830
261,830
261,830

236,830
236,830

000-24-00078673

66.48

$4,420.72 PENNYMAC

8.17
215.14

11.56
3.86

6.82
25.25

0.0163

722.00

0.0488
0.1066
0.0288

0.9084
0.0345

Awad, Marie Lena
Awad, Joseph
1733 SE Farmhouse RD
Palm Bay, FL    32909-1376

Awad, Marie Lena
Awad, Joseph
1733 SE Farmhouse RD
Palm Bay, FL    32909-1376

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

3026265

3026265

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

18.4894

1733 FARMHOUSE RD

CYPRESS BAY PRESERVE - PHASE 2
LOT 275

1,661.86

Receipt #

392.75
261.83
195.85
820.84

54.14
33.80
82.11

50,000
50,000

Paid By

42.46

286,830
286,830

50,000

286,830
50,000

286,830
25,000

CL-0020977

CL-0020977

286,830
286,830

286,830
286,830 50,000

50,000
50,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
50,000

286,830

$4,538.44

286,830

286,830

286,830

286,830

286,830
286,830
286,830
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