LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2023 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
3026265	CL-0020977	34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

1733 FARMHOUSE RD

Awad, Marie Lena Awad, Joseph 1733 SE Farmhouse RD Palm Bay, FL 32909-1376

CYPRESS BAY PRESERVE - PHASE 2 LOT 275

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	3.0486	286,830	50,000	236,830	722.00		
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.3467	286,830	50,000	236,830	82.11		
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1427	286,830	50,000	236,830	33.80		
S BREVARD REC DIST	0.2286	286,830	50,000	236,830	54.14		
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	3.1350	286,830	25,000	261,830	820.84		
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.7480	286,830	25,000	261,830	195.85		
BPS VOTED TEACHER PAY	1.0000	286,830	25,000	261,830	261.83		
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	286,830	25,000	261,830	392.75		
CITY OF PALM BAY	7.0171	286,830	50,000	236,830	1,661.86		
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.1793	286,830	50,000	236,830	42.46		
FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0288	286,830	50,000	236,830	6.82		
SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT	0.1066	286,830	50,000	236,830	25.25		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD	0.0488	286,830	50,000	236,830	11.56		
ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP)	0.0163	286,830	50,000	236,830	3.86		
S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)	0.0345	286,830	50,000	236,830	8.17		
PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)	0.9084	286,830	50,000	236,830	215.14		
TOTAL MILLAGE	18.4894		ΙA	O VALOREM TAXES	\$4,538.44		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Υ					AMOUNT
158 SOLID WAST	E DISPOSAL					66.48
PAY ONLY ONE AM	OUNT IN BOXES BELOW	NC	ON-AD VALOREM ASSE	eemenite		\$66.48
		I I	JN-AD VALOREIN ASSE	SSIVIEIVIS		φ00.40
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023					
Please Pay	\$4,420.72					

LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2023 PAID REAL ESTATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
3026265	CL-0020977	34U0

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

RETURN WITH PAYMENT Awad, Marie Lena Awad, Joseph 1733 SE Farmhouse RD Palm Bay, FL 32909-1376



PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023		
Please Pay	\$4,420.72		